Position Other Positions Held

Supervising Public Safety

Dispatcher

Supervising Communications
Opr

Central Dispatch Manager
Communications Operator I
Communications Operator |
Communications Operator I
Communications Operator Il
Communications Operator I
Communications Operator |

Communications Operator |

Communications Operator |

County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Lake County

Department

Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch
Sheriff-Central
Dispatch

Sheriff-Central
Dispatch

Total Wages

$84,390

$76,457

$71,171

$67,297

$62,303

$59,844

$41,162

$33,057

$5,060

$3,041

$1,816

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,867

$19,082

$22,691

$19,646

$19,520

$19,505

$11,519

$8,737

$705

$2,472

$284



