Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Public Safety Dispatcher		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$84,390	\$10,867
Supervising Communications Opr		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$76,457	\$19,082
Central Dispatch Manager		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$71,171	\$22,691
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$67,297	\$19,646
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$62,303	\$19,520
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$59,844	\$19,505
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$41,162	\$11,519
Communications Operator II		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$33,057	\$8,737
Communications Operator I		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$5,060	\$705
Communications Operator I		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$3,041	\$2,472
Communications Operator I		Lake County	Sheriff-Central Dispatch	\$1,816	\$284